HD2156.1, HD2156.2
pH METER - CONDUCTIVITY METER - THERMOMETER
INSTRUMENT TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Measured quantities pH, mV, χ, Ω, TDS, NaCl, °C, °F
pH measurement by the instrument
Measuring range -2.00…+19.99 pH
Resolution 0.01 pH
Accuracy ±0.01 pH ±1digit

Display 2x4½ digits plus symbols
Visible area: 52x42 mm
ORDERING CODES
HD2156.1: The kit is composed by the instrument HD2156.1, 4 1.5V
alkaline batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 software
downloadable from Delta OHM website.
HD2156.2: The kit is is composed by the instrument HD2156.2 data logger,
4 1.5V alkaline batteries, USB cable CP23, operating manual, case and
DeltaLog9 software downloadable from Delta OHM website.
pH/mV electrodes, conductivity probes, temperature probes, standard
reference solutions, connection cables have to be ordered
separately.
Accessories
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D 9-pole female for
RS232C.
C.206: Cable for instruments of the series HD21...1 for direct connection to the
USB input of a PC.
SWD10: Stabilized power supply at 100-240Vac/12Vdc-1A mains voltage.
HD40.1: The kit includes: 24-columm portable thermal printer, serial interface
RS232, 57mm paper width, four NiMh 1.2V rechargeable batteries, SWD10